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100 caps x 10 bags = 1,000 caps per case

Features

Storage & Handling

Available sizes 
Item # Sizes         Colour

170-18

170-21

170-24
170B-18

170B-21

170B-24

18”

21”

24”

18”

21”

24”
170G-18

170G-21

170G-24

18”

21”

24”

170X-XX Non-Woven PP Bouffant Caps

• 100% non-woven polypropylene 
• Latex-Free 
• Soft elastic headband for maximum protection and hair retention  
• Lightweight and breathable 
• Ideal for department colour coding

Applications
• Food Processing 
• Food Service 
• Meat Packing 
• Fisheries/Seafood 
• Bakery 
• Beauty/Aesthetics 
• Medical facilities 
• Laboratory
• Assembly line work

Store in the original packaging at room temperature,
under a roof away from direct sunlight and moisture.
Wash in cool or lukewarm water and hang to dry.

Compliances

White

Blue

Green

Item # Sizes         Colour

170R-18

170R-21

170R-24
170Y-21

170Y-24

170O-24

18”

21”

24”

21”

24”
24”

Red

Yellow

Orange
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