

easy breezy™ 170X-XX

Non-Woven PP Bouffant Caps



Available sizes

Item #	Sizes	Colour
170-18	18"	
170-21	21"	White
170-24	24"	
170B-18	18"	
170B-21	21"	Blue
170B-24	24"	
170G-18	18"	
170G-21	21"	Green
170G-24	24"	

Item #	Sizes	Colour
170R-18	18"	
170R-21	21"	Red
170R-24	24"	
170Y-21	21"	Yellow
170Y-24	24"	
1700-24	24"	Orange

100 caps x 10 bags = 1,000 caps per case

Features

- 100% non-woven polypropylene
- Latex-Free
- Soft elastic headband for maximum protection and hair retention
- Lightweight and breathable
- · Ideal for department colour coding

Applications

- Food Processing
- Food Service
- Meat Packing
- · Fisheries/Seafood
- Bakery
- Beauty/Aesthetics
- Medical facilities
- Laboratory
- Assembly line work

Compliances



Storage & Handling

Store in the original packaging at room temperature, under a roof away from direct sunlight and moisture. Wash in cool or lukewarm water and hang to dry.









Head Office

70 Planchet Road, Concord, Ontario L4K 2C7, Canada



1-905-660-6700

1-877-663-7735

□ contactus@roncosafety.com

www.roncosafety.com

Follow us @Roncosafety









Although reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this document, no warranties are extended, and no liability is assumed. The information is solely provided as a general guideline for product use and care. It is up to end-users to determine the suitability of the products for their own intended purpose(s).